of Solar power plant through RESCO model for solarization of 
various 11kV feeders of associated 66/11kV substation in 
UGVCL under PM-KUSUM scheme – Component C -feeder 
level Solarization (FLS). 

5 Tender/Rfs 
Document fee 

Rs. 10000+ 1800/-  (GST @18%)= Rs. 11800/- 
  Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight hundred only 

6 EMD Bidder need to submit EMD in the prescribed format 
Bidders shall require to pay separate EMD amount indicated 
against separate individual Solar plants to participate in the 
bidding of that concerned separate individual Solar plant(s).